

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.914 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05.	13.03.2026	<p><u>RCJ</u></p> <p>It is brought to the notice of this court that, despite service of the notice, the respondent did not choose to put up his appearance.</p> <p>To give one more fair opportunity ,post on 23.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></p> <p><i>BRS</i></p>	